MANUAL - RHTT3.PRO by rheavendors group ©

PROFESSIONAL BREWER GROUP D.45

Pos. Code Description
A | Z0250014008R § CHUTE D. 45
1 | 20250014081 SPRING
2 | GUA0011022 PLUG
B | Z0250014022R § INFUSION CHAMBER D.45 included internal components and elbow
C | Z0250014024R § BRUSH D.45
D | Z0250014028R § LOWER FILTER HOLDER D.45
3 | GUAOOO0097 OR 4131 RED SILICONE LSR70
4| 20250014029 COFFEE FILTER DIAM. 37.3
5| VIT0000121 SCREW COUNT FLAT HEAD M3X8
6 | Z0250014027R1 LOWER PISTON LOCK+SET SCREW
7 | GUA0000103 OR 3075 SILICON
E | Z0250014019R 8§ FRONTAL COVER
8 | VITO001009 SCREW HEAD TAP CAP M4X16
9 | Z0250014013-04 CYLINDRICAL GUIDE
F | Z0250014045R 8§ UPPER FILTER HOLDER D.45
10 | 20250008211 COFFEE FILTER D 37.3
11 | VITO000129 SCREW COUNT HEAD M3X12
12 | GUA0O000045 OR 108 VITON 80 BLACK
13 | GUAOOOOO067 OR 4143 RED SILICONE LSR70
14 | 20250014048 SPRING
15 | 20250014086 NUT
16 | 20250014085 MALE CONNECTOR
17 | GUAO000004 OR 104 NBR AL 75 BLACK
G | Z0250014086R 8§ WATER INLET TUBE
H | Z0250014020R § INFUSION CHAMBER D.45
| | Z0250014005R2 SUPPER SUPPORT WITHOUT CHUTE
L | Zz0250014012R § LOWER SUPPORT
18 | 20250014077 SPACER
19 | VIT0009320 BEARING
20 | VIT0003113 SPRING WASHER 6,4
21 | VITO000249 SCREW HEX HEAD M6X16
22 | 20250014079 WASHER D.15 D.6,5 SP.1,5
23 | VIT0009112 NUT M4
24 | 20250014072 PIN
25 | VITO000033 SCREW HEAD TAP CAP M4X35
26 | VIT0001011 SCREW HEAD TAP CAP M4X20
27 | VITO001006 SCREW HEAD TAP CAP M4X30
28 | 20250014082 BREWER STOPPER BUTTON
29 | VIT0002009 SCREW ST HEAD CAP M3.5X6.5
30 | VITO009318 SPACER WASHER
31 | VITO009317 BEARING
32 | GUA0O001007 V RING GASKET VA16
33 | VITO007011 SET SCREW 4X4
34 | 20250014071 NUT M8
N | Z0020039539R § SPOUT DELIVERY D.4
100 | Z0250014000CL COFFEE BREWER VARIFLEX D 45

- 17/06/2020 - Generated on 04/11/2022 08:52

www.rheavendors.com

Pag.17/33

tel: 0039 02 966 551  fax: 0039 02 96 55 086  email: rheavendors@rheavendors.com exclusive property of rheavendors group




